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Wed Aug 17, 2022

7pm - 9pm   Game night
Where: Coral Gables Woman's Club, 1001 E Ponce De Leon Blvd, Coral Gables, FL
33134, USA
Description: 1001 side

Wed Aug 24, 2022

6:30pm - 9pm   Board Meeting
Where: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87054105810?pwd=RUYyeWl3VytJUDJCMGdqL2NDQTMydz09
Description: 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87054105810?pwd=RUYyeWl3VytJUDJCMGdqL2NDQTMydz09
ID: 
870 5410 5810 Passcode: Board

Mon Sep 5, 2022

All day   Labor Day
Mon Sep 5, 2022
Calendar: en.usa#holiday@group.v.calendar.google.com
Description: Public holiday

Tue Sep 6, 2022

7pm - 9pm   Gringo Bingo
Description: Please contact Gloria Burns for tickets & info. 305-968-3090

Wed Sep 7, 2022

6:30pm - 8:30pm   General Meeting
Where: Coral Gables Woman's Club, 1001 E Ponce De Leon Blvd, Coral Gables, FL
33134, USA
Description: 1001

Thu Sep 15, 2022

All day   First Day of Hispanic Heritage Month
Thu Sep 15, 2022
Calendar: en.usa#holiday@group.v.calendar.google.com
Description: Observance To hide observances, go to Google Calendar Settings >
Holidays in United States

Wed Sep 21, 2022

6:30pm - 8:30pm   New member orientation
Where: Coral Gables Woman's Club, 1001 E Ponce De Leon Blvd, Coral Gables, FL
33134, USA
Description: 1001

Fri Sep 23, 2022

All day   Fall Board
Fri Sep 23, 2022 - Sun Sep 25, 2022
Where: Rosen Plaza Hotel, 9700 International Dr, Orlando, FL 32819, USA

Sat Sep 24, 2022

All day   Fall Board
Fri Sep 23, 2022 - Sun Sep 25, 2022
Where: Rosen Plaza Hotel, 9700 International Dr, Orlando, FL 32819, USA
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Sun Sep 25, 2022

All day   Fall Board
Fri Sep 23, 2022 - Sun Sep 25, 2022
Where: Rosen Plaza Hotel, 9700 International Dr, Orlando, FL 32819, USA

Wed Sep 28, 2022

6:30pm - 9pm   Board Meeting
Where: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87054105810?pwd=RUYyeWl3VytJUDJCMGdqL2NDQTMydz09
Description: 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87054105810?pwd=RUYyeWl3VytJUDJCMGdqL2NDQTMydz09
ID: 
870 5410 5810 Passcode: Board

Sun Oct 2, 2022

All day   Iris Seguí's birthday
Sun Oct 2, 2022
Calendar: addressbook#contacts@group.v.calendar.google.com
Description: This is Iris Seguí's birthday!

Wed Oct 5, 2022

6:30pm - 8:30pm   General Meeting
Where: Coral Gables Woman's Club, 1001 E Ponce De Leon Blvd, Coral Gables, FL
33134, USA

Sat Oct 8, 2022

12pm - 2pm   Hurricanes vs. North Carolina Football fundraiser
Where: Hard Rock Stadium, 347 Don Shula Dr, Miami Gardens, FL 33056, USA

Mon Oct 10, 2022

All day   Columbus Day
Mon Oct 10, 2022
Calendar: en.usa#holiday@group.v.calendar.google.com
Description: Public holiday

All day   Indigenous Peoples' Day
Mon Oct 10, 2022
Calendar: en.usa#holiday@group.v.calendar.google.com
Description: Observance To hide observances, go to Google Calendar Settings >
Holidays in United States

Tue Oct 11, 2022

7pm - 9pm   Gringo Bingo
Description: Please contact Gloria Burns for tickets & info. 305-968-3090

Wed Oct 12, 2022

7pm - 10pm   (Tentative) Frost Musicians Concert
Where: Coral Gables Woman's Club, 1001 E Ponce De Leon Blvd, Coral Gables, FL
33134, USA
Description: Carol H is organizing

Sat Oct 15, 2022

10am - 1pm   Annual District Meeting
Where: Miami Women's Club, 1737 N Bayshore Dr, Miami, FL 33132, USA
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Wed Oct 19, 2022

6:30pm - 9pm   Presidents Project -Boggy Creek Fundraiser
Where: Coral Gables Woman's Club, 1001 E Ponce De Leon Blvd, Coral Gables, FL
33134, USA

Thu Oct 20, 2022

All day   GFWC Southern Region Conference
Thu Oct 20, 2022 - Sun Oct 23, 2022
Where: Jekyll Island, GA 31527, USA

Fri Oct 21, 2022

All day   GFWC Southern Region Conference
Thu Oct 20, 2022 - Sun Oct 23, 2022
Where: Jekyll Island, GA 31527, USA

Sat Oct 22, 2022

All day   GFWC Southern Region Conference
Thu Oct 20, 2022 - Sun Oct 23, 2022
Where: Jekyll Island, GA 31527, USA

6:30pm - 10pm   A Safe Haven for Newborns Gala
Where: Biltmore Hotel Miami Coral Gables, 1200 Anastasia Ave, Coral Gables, FL
33134, USA

Sun Oct 23, 2022

All day   GFWC Southern Region Conference
Thu Oct 20, 2022 - Sun Oct 23, 2022
Where: Jekyll Island, GA 31527, USA

Wed Oct 26, 2022

6:30pm - 9pm   Board Meeting
Where: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87054105810?pwd=RUYyeWl3VytJUDJCMGdqL2NDQTMydz09
Description: 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87054105810?pwd=RUYyeWl3VytJUDJCMGdqL2NDQTMydz09
ID: 
870 5410 5810 Passcode: Board

Sat Oct 29, 2022

7pm - 11pm   Halloween Party
Where: Coral Gables Woman's Club, 1001 E Ponce De Leon Blvd, Coral Gables, FL
33134, USA
Description: 1009 side

Sun Oct 30, 2022

9am - 4pm   Rotary Chili Cook Off
Where: Ponce Circle Park, 2810 Ponce de Leon, Coral Gables, FL 33134, USA

Mon Oct 31, 2022

All day   Halloween
Mon Oct 31, 2022
Calendar: en.usa#holiday@group.v.calendar.google.com
Description: Observance To hide observances, go to Google Calendar Settings >
Holidays in United States
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Tue Nov 1, 2022

All day   First Day of American Indian Heritage Month
Tue Nov 1, 2022
Calendar: en.usa#holiday@group.v.calendar.google.com
Description: Observance To hide observances, go to Google Calendar Settings >
Holidays in United States

7pm - 9pm   Gringo Bingo
Description: Please contact Gloria Burns for tickets & info. 305-968-3090

Wed Nov 2, 2022

6:30pm - 9pm   General Meeting
Where: Coral Gables Woman's Club, 1001 E Ponce De Leon Blvd, Coral Gables, FL
33134, USA

Fri Nov 4, 2022

11:30am - 1:30pm   National Philanthropy Day Luncheon
Where: Hilton Miami Downtown, 1601 Biscayne Blvd, Miami, FL 33132, USA

Sun Nov 6, 2022

All day   Daylight Saving Time ends
Sun Nov 6, 2022
Calendar: en.usa#holiday@group.v.calendar.google.com
Description: Observance To hide observances, go to Google Calendar Settings >
Holidays in United States

Tue Nov 8, 2022

All day   Election Day
Tue Nov 8, 2022
Calendar: en.usa#holiday@group.v.calendar.google.com
Description: Observance To hide observances, go to Google Calendar Settings >
Holidays in United States

Thu Nov 10, 2022

6:30pm - 7:30pm   Book Club

Fri Nov 11, 2022

All day   Veterans Day
Fri Nov 11, 2022
Calendar: en.usa#holiday@group.v.calendar.google.com
Description: Public holiday

Tue Nov 15, 2022

9pm - 12am   Spelling Bee
Where: Coral Gables Woman's Club, 1001 E Ponce De Leon Blvd, Coral Gables, FL
33134, USA
Description: both sides

Wed Nov 16, 2022

12am - 2am   Spelling Bee
Where: Coral Gables Woman's Club, 1001 E Ponce De Leon Blvd, Coral Gables, FL
33134, USA
Description: both sides
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6:30pm - 9pm   Board meeting, Thanksgiving Baskets, Toiletries & Dinner
Where: Coral Gables Woman's Club, 1001 E Ponce De Leon Blvd, Coral Gables, FL
33134, USA
Description: 1009 side. Theresa Gilmore.

Thu Nov 17, 2022

All day   Giving Miami Day
Thu Nov 17, 2022
Where: https://www.givemiamiday.org/

Fri Nov 18, 2022

All day   Smart Ride
Fri Nov 18, 2022 - Sat Nov 19, 2022

Sat Nov 19, 2022

All day   Smart Ride
Fri Nov 18, 2022 - Sat Nov 19, 2022

7pm - 12am   ALZ Miami Walk
Where: Riccardo Silva Stadium, 11310 SW 17th St, Miami, FL 33199, USA

Thu Nov 24, 2022

All day   Thanksgiving Day
Thu Nov 24, 2022
Calendar: en.usa#holiday@group.v.calendar.google.com
Description: Public holiday

Fri Nov 25, 2022

All day   Native American Heritage Day
Fri Nov 25, 2022
Calendar: en.usa#holiday@group.v.calendar.google.com
Description: Observance To hide observances, go to Google Calendar Settings >
Holidays in United States

Thu Dec 1, 2022

6:30pm - 9pm   Game night with Cocoplum
Where: Coral Gables Woman's Club, 1001 E Ponce De Leon Blvd, Coral Gables, FL
33134, USA
Description: 1001

Sun Dec 4, 2022

All day   Key West Woman's Club Trip
Sun Dec 4, 2022 - Mon Dec 5, 2022
Where: Key West Woman's Club, 319 Duval St, Key West, FL 33040, USA

Mon Dec 5, 2022

All day   Key West Woman's Club Trip
Sun Dec 4, 2022 - Mon Dec 5, 2022
Where: Key West Woman's Club, 319 Duval St, Key West, FL 33040, USA
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Tue Dec 6, 2022

7pm - 9pm   Gringo Bingo
Description: Please contact Gloria Burns for tickets & info. 305-968-3090

Wed Dec 7, 2022

7pm - 9pm   Holiday Party
Where: Coral Gables Woman's Club, 1001 E Ponce De Leon Blvd, Coral Gables, FL
33134, USA

Wed Dec 14, 2022

4pm - 7pm   Board Holiday Happy Hour & Dinner (Board meeting)
Where: tbd

Sat Dec 17, 2022

10am - 2pm   Dental clinic holiday party
Where: Coral Gables Woman's Club, 1001 E Ponce De Leon Blvd, Coral Gables, FL
33134, USA
Description: 1009

Sat Dec 24, 2022

All day   Christmas Eve
Sat Dec 24, 2022
Calendar: en.usa#holiday@group.v.calendar.google.com
Description: Observance To hide observances, go to Google Calendar Settings >
Holidays in United States

Sun Dec 25, 2022

All day   Christmas Day
Sun Dec 25, 2022
Calendar: en.usa#holiday@group.v.calendar.google.com
Description: Public holiday

Mon Dec 26, 2022

All day   Christmas Day (substitute)
Mon Dec 26, 2022
Calendar: en.usa#holiday@group.v.calendar.google.com
Description: Public holiday

Sat Dec 31, 2022

All day   New Year's Eve
Sat Dec 31, 2022
Calendar: en.usa#holiday@group.v.calendar.google.com
Description: Observance To hide observances, go to Google Calendar Settings >
Holidays in United States

Sun Jan 1, 2023

All day   New Year's Day
Sun Jan 1, 2023
Calendar: en.usa#holiday@group.v.calendar.google.com
Description: Public holiday



Coral Gables Womans Club, Birthdays, Holidays in United States

Mon Jan 2, 2023

All day   New Year's Day (substitute)
Mon Jan 2, 2023
Calendar: en.usa#holiday@group.v.calendar.google.com
Description: Public holiday

Tue Jan 10, 2023

7pm - 9pm   Gringo Bingo
Description: Please contact Gloria Burns for tickets & info. 305-968-3090

Wed Jan 11, 2023

6:30pm - 8:30pm   General Meeting

Mon Jan 16, 2023

All day   Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Mon Jan 16, 2023
Calendar: en.usa#holiday@group.v.calendar.google.com
Description: Public holiday

Wed Jan 18, 2023

6:30pm - 9pm   Club Centennial Event
Where: Coral Gables Woman's Club, 1001 E Ponce De Leon Blvd, Coral Gables, FL
33134, USA
Description: robin burr

Wed Jan 25, 2023

6:30pm - 9pm   Board Meeting
Where: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87054105810?pwd=RUYyeWl3VytJUDJCMGdqL2NDQTMydz09
Description: 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87054105810?pwd=RUYyeWl3VytJUDJCMGdqL2NDQTMydz09
ID: 
870 5410 5810 Passcode: Board

Wed Feb 1, 2023

All day   First Day of Black History Month
Wed Feb 1, 2023
Calendar: en.usa#holiday@group.v.calendar.google.com
Description: Observance To hide observances, go to Google Calendar Settings >
Holidays in United States

6:30pm - 9pm   General Meeting
Where: Coral Gables Woman's Club, 1001 E Ponce De Leon Blvd, Coral Gables, FL
33134, USA

Sat Feb 4, 2023

10am - 2pm   Children's Festival
Where: Coral Gables Woman's Club, 1001 E Ponce De Leon Blvd, Coral Gables, FL
33134, USA
Description: both sides

Tue Feb 7, 2023

7pm - 9pm   Gringo Bingo
Description: Please contact Gloria Burns for tickets & info. 305-968-3090
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Fri Feb 10, 2023

7pm - 9pm   Galantine's Fashion Show
Where: Coral Gables Woman's Club, 1001 E Ponce De Leon Blvd, Coral Gables, FL
33134, USA
Description: 1009. Kayla Blake & Rita

Tue Feb 14, 2023

All day   Valentine's Day
Tue Feb 14, 2023
Calendar: en.usa#holiday@group.v.calendar.google.com
Description: Observance To hide observances, go to Google Calendar Settings >
Holidays in United States

Wed Feb 15, 2023

6:30pm - 9pm   Club Arts & Crafts
Where: Coral Gables Woman's Club, 1001 E Ponce De Leon Blvd, Coral Gables, FL
33134, USA
Description: include arts for all for state partnership. Carol H.

Mon Feb 20, 2023

All day   Presidents' Day
Mon Feb 20, 2023
Calendar: en.usa#holiday@group.v.calendar.google.com
Description: Public holiday

Tue Feb 21, 2023

All day   District Arts Competition
Tue Feb 21, 2023 - Wed Feb 22, 2023
Where: Coral Gables Woman's Club, 1001 E Ponce De Leon Blvd, Coral Gables, FL
33134, USA
Description: 1001. Linda

Wed Feb 22, 2023

All day   District Arts Competition
Tue Feb 21, 2023 - Wed Feb 22, 2023
Where: Coral Gables Woman's Club, 1001 E Ponce De Leon Blvd, Coral Gables, FL
33134, USA
Description: 1001. Linda

6:30pm - 9pm   Board Meeting
Where: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87054105810?pwd=RUYyeWl3VytJUDJCMGdqL2NDQTMydz09
Description: 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87054105810?pwd=RUYyeWl3VytJUDJCMGdqL2NDQTMydz09
ID: 
870 5410 5810 Passcode: Board

Tue Feb 28, 2023

8pm - 12am   Geography Bee
Where: Coral Gables Woman's Club, 1001 E Ponce De Leon Blvd, Coral Gables, FL
33134, USA
Description: both sides

Wed Mar 1, 2023

All day   First Day of Women's History Month
Wed Mar 1, 2023
Calendar: en.usa#holiday@group.v.calendar.google.com
Description: Observance To hide observances, go to Google Calendar Settings >
Holidays in United States
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12am - 2am   Geography Bee
Where: Coral Gables Woman's Club, 1001 E Ponce De Leon Blvd, Coral Gables, FL
33134, USA
Description: both sides

6:30pm - 9pm   General Meeting
Where: Coral Gables Woman's Club, 1001 E Ponce De Leon Blvd, Coral Gables, FL
33134, USA
Description: both sides

Tue Mar 7, 2023

7pm - 9pm   Gringo Bingo
Description: Please contact Gloria Burns for tickets & info. 305-968-3090

9pm - 12am   High School Geography Bee
Where: Coral Gables Woman's Club, 1001 E Ponce De Leon Blvd, Coral Gables, FL
33134, USA
Description: both sides

Wed Mar 8, 2023

12am - 4am   High School Geography Bee
Where: Coral Gables Woman's Club, 1001 E Ponce De Leon Blvd, Coral Gables, FL
33134, USA
Description: both sides

Sun Mar 12, 2023

All day   Daylight Saving Time starts
Sun Mar 12, 2023
Calendar: en.usa#holiday@group.v.calendar.google.com
Description: Observance To hide observances, go to Google Calendar Settings >
Holidays in United States

Wed Mar 15, 2023

6:30pm - 9pm   St. Patrick's Day Education Fundraiser
Where: Coral Gables Woman's Club, 1001 E Ponce De Leon Blvd, Coral Gables, FL
33134, USA
Description: Saesha

Fri Mar 17, 2023

All day   St. Patrick's Day
Fri Mar 17, 2023
Calendar: en.usa#holiday@group.v.calendar.google.com
Description: Observance To hide observances, go to Google Calendar Settings >
Holidays in United States

Wed Mar 22, 2023

6:30pm - 9pm   Board Meeting
Where: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87054105810?pwd=RUYyeWl3VytJUDJCMGdqL2NDQTMydz09
Description: 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87054105810?pwd=RUYyeWl3VytJUDJCMGdqL2NDQTMydz09
ID: 
870 5410 5810 Passcode: Board

Sat Mar 25, 2023

All day   President's Reception
Sat Mar 25, 2023
Where: Coral Gables Woman's Club, 1001 E Ponce De Leon Blvd, Coral Gables, FL
33134, USA
Description: 1001
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Tue Apr 4, 2023

7pm - 9pm   Gringo Bingo
Description: Please contact Gloria Burns for tickets & info. 305-968-3090

Wed Apr 5, 2023

6:30pm - 9pm   General Meeting
Where: Coral Gables Woman's Club, 1001 E Ponce De Leon Blvd, Coral Gables, FL
33134, USA

Sun Apr 9, 2023

All day   Easter Sunday
Sun Apr 9, 2023
Calendar: en.usa#holiday@group.v.calendar.google.com
Description: Observance To hide observances, go to Google Calendar Settings >
Holidays in United States

Mon Apr 10, 2023

All day   Easter Monday
Mon Apr 10, 2023
Calendar: en.usa#holiday@group.v.calendar.google.com
Description: Observance To hide observances, go to Google Calendar Settings >
Holidays in United States

Thu Apr 13, 2023

6:30pm - 9pm   Cooking class
Where: Coral Gables Woman's Club, 1001 E Ponce De Leon Blvd, Coral Gables, FL
33134, USA
Description: 1001. kayla/rita partner with threresa

Tue Apr 18, 2023

All day   Tax Day
Tue Apr 18, 2023
Calendar: en.usa#holiday@group.v.calendar.google.com
Description: Observance To hide observances, go to Google Calendar Settings >
Holidays in United States

Wed Apr 19, 2023

6:30pm - 9pm   Health & Wellness Program
Where: Coral Gables Woman's Club, 1001 E Ponce De Leon Blvd, Coral Gables, FL
33134, USA
Description: 1001

Fri Apr 21, 2023

All day   Spring Board Convention
Fri Apr 21, 2023 - Sun Apr 23, 2023
Where: Rosen Plaza Hotel, 9700 International Dr, Orlando, FL 32819, USA

Sat Apr 22, 2023

All day   Spring Board Convention
Fri Apr 21, 2023 - Sun Apr 23, 2023
Where: Rosen Plaza Hotel, 9700 International Dr, Orlando, FL 32819, USA
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Sun Apr 23, 2023

All day   Spring Board Convention
Fri Apr 21, 2023 - Sun Apr 23, 2023
Where: Rosen Plaza Hotel, 9700 International Dr, Orlando, FL 32819, USA

Mon Apr 24, 2023

6:30pm - 9pm   Budget meeting
Where: Coral Gables Woman's Club, 1001 E Ponce De Leon Blvd, Coral Gables, FL
33134, USA

Wed Apr 26, 2023

6:30pm - 9pm   Board Meeting
Where: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87054105810?pwd=RUYyeWl3VytJUDJCMGdqL2NDQTMydz09
Description: 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87054105810?pwd=RUYyeWl3VytJUDJCMGdqL2NDQTMydz09
ID: 
870 5410 5810 Passcode: Board

Mon May 1, 2023

All day   First Day of Asian Pacific American Heritage Month
Mon May 1, 2023
Calendar: en.usa#holiday@group.v.calendar.google.com
Description: Observance To hide observances, go to Google Calendar Settings >
Holidays in United States

Tue May 2, 2023

7pm - 9pm   Gringo Bingo
Description: Please contact Gloria Burns for tickets & info. 305-968-3090

Wed May 3, 2023

6:30pm - 8pm   Installation & general meeting
Where: Coral Gables Woman's Club, 1001 E Ponce De Leon Blvd, Coral Gables, FL
33134, USA

Fri May 5, 2023

All day   Cinco de Mayo
Fri May 5, 2023
Calendar: en.usa#holiday@group.v.calendar.google.com
Description: Observance To hide observances, go to Google Calendar Settings >
Holidays in United States

Sat May 13, 2023

1pm - 4pm   Pre-Mother's Day Tea
Description: 1009 only one side.

Sun May 14, 2023

All day   Mother's Day
Sun May 14, 2023
Calendar: en.usa#holiday@group.v.calendar.google.com
Description: Observance To hide observances, go to Google Calendar Settings >
Holidays in United States

Wed May 17, 2023

6:30pm - 9pm   Disaster Preparedness program
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Wed May 24, 2023

6:30pm - 9pm   Board Meeting
Where: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87054105810?pwd=RUYyeWl3VytJUDJCMGdqL2NDQTMydz09
Description: 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87054105810?pwd=RUYyeWl3VytJUDJCMGdqL2NDQTMydz09
ID: 
870 5410 5810 Passcode: Board

Mon May 29, 2023

All day   Memorial Day
Mon May 29, 2023
Calendar: en.usa#holiday@group.v.calendar.google.com
Description: Public holiday


